
I.D.:	94712717

Materiale,	accesorii	retea

Data
publicarii

13.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.011,89	RON	-	1.011,89	RON 	 	

Descriere: Materiale,	accesorii	retea	MTRJSC_10M	Patchcord	MTRJ-SC/UPC	MM	OM3	duplex	10m	pret
unitar	fara	tva	118.50lei;	1buc	total	118.50	lei	MTRJST_10M	Patchcord	MTRJ-ST/UPC	MM	OM3
duplex	10m	pret	unitar	fara	tva	103.50	lei;	1	buc	total	103.50	lei	L5506	Casetă	sudură	fibră
optică:	ULTIMODE	P-6	pret	unitar	fara	tva	16.30	lei	4	buc;	total	65.20	lei	CBT4053	Patchcord
MM	SC	-	SC	3m	duplex	multimode	OM3	(50/125um)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	30.19	lei;	1	buc;	total
30.19	lei	MTRJMTRJ_	3M	Patchcord	MTRJ-MTRJ	MM	duplex	3m	pret	unitar	fara	tva	97.50	lei;	1
buc;	97.50	lei	DGUSND04	Cablu	fibra	optica	TYPE	24	NH	4	x	MM	50/125	OM3	A/I-DQ(ZN)BH	-
CENTRAL	TUBE,	jelly	filled,	metalfree,	outdoor	duct	cable,	longitudinal	water	protected,
protectie	ultraviolete,	protectie	rozatoare	ETC	pret	unitar	fara	tva	6.lei;	100	m;	600.lei


